Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue   Alhambra CA 91801    (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
www.riedon.com      sales@riedon.com Revised: 201904_001© Riedon, Inc.
BR Series
High Power Metal Clad Braking Resistors
• Wirewound Technology
• Power ratings from 60 to 500 watts
• Resistance range of 0.1Ω to 1KΩ
• Non-inductive winding available

inductive
L1
± 0.78 (2.0)
L2
± 0.78 (2.0)
L3
± 0.78 (2.0)
W
±0.020 (0.5)
H
±0.020 (0.5)
D
±0.020 (0.5)
BRT60 60 50 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100 3.94 (100) 3.43 (87) 2.36 (60) 1.61 (41) 0.87 (22) 0.17 (4.3)
BRT80 80 64 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100 5.91(150) 5.39 (137) 4.33 (110) 1.61 (41) 0.87 (22) 0.17 (4.3)
BRT100 100 80 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100 6.49 (165) 5.98 (152) 4.92 (125) 1.61 (41) 0.87 (22) 0.17 (4.3)
BRT120 120 96 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100 7.17 (182) 6.65 (169) 5.59 (142) 1.61 (41) 0.87 (22) 0.17 (4.3)
BRT150 150 120 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100 8.27 (210) 7.76 (197) 6.69 (170) 1.61 (41) 0.87 (22) 0.17 (4.3)
BRT200 200 140 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100 6.49 (165) 5.75 (146) 4.92 (125) 2.36 (60) 1.18 (30) 0.21 (5.3)
BRT300 300 210 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100 8.46 (215) 7.72 (196) 6.89 (175) 2.36 (60) 1.18 (30) 0.21 (5.3)
BRT400 400 240 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100 10.43 (265) 9.69 (246) 8.86 (225) 2.36 (60) 1.18 (30) 0.21 (5.3)
BRT500 500 300 0.1 - 1K 10 - 100 13.19 (335) 12.44 (316) 11.62 (295) 2.36 (60) 1.18 (30) 0.21 (5.3)
Ordering Information
Part Description: Part Type - Resistance - Tolerance
Example: BRT200 10 OHM 5%
 D  L2